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1HE | 104208 (k) 113 114 227 113 114 227 113 114 227
2HH | 10H21H (K) 229 240 469 229 240 469 342 354 696
3HHE | 104228 (&) 291 343 634 291 343 634 633 697 1,330
4HH | 104238 (1) 368 427 795 368 427 795 1,001 1,124 2,125
S5HHE | 104248 (A) 485 485 970 485 485 970 1,486 1,609 3,095
6HH | 104258 (H) 430 460 890 276 363 639 706 823 1,529 2,192 2,432 4,624
THH | 104268 (X&) 511 554 1,065 289 404 693 800 958 1,758 2,992 3,390 6,382
SHH | 104278 (k) 501 570 1,071 332 482 814 833 1,052 1,885 3,825 4,442 8,267
9HH | 10H28H (K) 486 562 1,048 299 474 773 785 1,036 1,821 4,610 5,478 10,088
10BH]| 10H29A (&) 559 712 1,271 301 574 875 860 1,286 2,146 5,470 6,764 12,234
11IAH]| 10H30A (1) 798 882 1,680 598 917 1,515 1,396 1,799 3,195 6,366 8,563 15,429
&t 4,771 5349 10,120 2,095 3,214 5,309 6,366 8,563 15,429 6,366 8,563 15,429




